
Commodity Classic Set
Late FebruaryFor

PHOENIX, Ariz. Cbm
and soybean growers who are
looking for a mid-winter geta-
way should considerthis year’s
Commodity Classic to be held
here on Feb. 25-27, 1996.

Notre Dame football coach
Lou Holtz, one ofthe most suc-
cessful collegefootball coaches
of all time, will serve as keyn-
ote speaker for the event. As

part of the Tuesday evening of
entertainment, Glen Campbell
will perform his greatest hits.

Programs on marketing,pro-
duction technology, environ-
ment, biotechnology, a legisla-
tive update and more will be
presented during the breakout
sessions.In additionthe Classic
will include a trade show with
over 117 exhibitors. The

EASON
Hal Pricing In
late Delivery -

• Weight-Tronix • Bucket Elevators • Feed Bins • Air Drying Systems
Feed Mill • Stirring Systems • Wet Tanks • Grain Dryers

• Transport Augers • Utility Augers • Grain Bins • Parts & Motors

Classic is sponsored by the
NationalComGrowers Associ-
ation and the American Soy-
bean Association.

For more, information on
registration for the Classic,
contact NCGA at (314)
275-9915.
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AUGER SALE - SAVE 20%!
HEAVY DUTY GALV. AUGERS

• Heavy Duty Auger
• Galvanized Tube
• Heavy Duty Motor
Mount and
Intake Guard

• Auger Ext. Avail.

180 DAYS SAME
AS CASH! 10 gy

SALE
$111.99
$143.99
$159.99
$247.99
$295.99
$295.99
$383.99
$469.99

★ Full Line Parts Dept. ★ Sill, Service & Install
Rt. 272 South -14 Herrviile Rd.

Willow Street, PA 17584
Ph: 717-464-3321 or

Toll Free 800-732-0053
~■ _

Store Hours: Mon.-Sat. 7:30 AM to 8:00 PMInduttrv For Ovtr 35 YianSWMft
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Corn Talk, Lancaatar Farming, Saturday, Octobar 14, IMS—Paga
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